

Vicki Wright Hamilton Hosts "Leading with Purpose: Women's Empowerment Brunch" Featuring Tiana Von Johnson

Join Vicki Wright Hamilton on January 25, 2025, for the Women's Empowerment Brunch featuring Tiana Von Johnson's transformative branding workshop.

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Acclaimed leadership coach and keynote speaker <u>Vicki Wright Hamilton</u> is set to host the Leading with Purpose: Women's Empowerment Brunch on Saturday, January 25, 2025, at 11:00 AM.

This transformative event will take place at Maggiano's Little Italy, 3368 Peachtree Road, Atlanta, GA 30326, and invites women leaders,



Vicki Wright Hamilton, host of the "Leading with Purpose: Women's Empowerment Brunch," and Tiana Von Johnson, special guest speaker, invite women leaders, entrepreneurs, and professionals to a transformative day of connection, growth, and leadership on Saturday 1/25/25.

entrepreneurs, and professionals to connect, grow, and lead with confidence.

The event's keynote speaker, <u>Tiana Von Johnson</u>, will deliver an exclusive 90-minute workshop, Brand Your Brilliance. Known as "The MotivateHer," Johnson is celebrated for empowering

"

This event is about more than just personal branding—it's about stepping into your power and leading with confidence." women to amplify their unique strengths, elevate their personal brands, and build the confidence needed to excel in competitive spaces.

Event Highlights Include:

-Expert Workshop: Tiana Von Johnson will share actionable strategies to create a standout personal brand and elevate your leadership presence.

Vicki Wright Hamilton

-Networking Opportunities: Meet and connect with like-minded women who share a passion for leadership and personal development.

-A Luxurious Brunch Experience: Guests will enjoy a curated menu by Maggiano's, including breakfast favorites and signature beverages in an elegant setting.

Event Details

Date: Saturday, January 25, 2025

Time: 11:00 AM

Location: Maggiano's Little Italy, 3368 Peachtree Road, Atlanta, GA 30326

Tickets: Available now at: <u>Eventbrite</u>

Vicki Wright Hamilton VWH Consulting +1 770-833-7118 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763682192

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.